Description

Numéro d'article
Marque
Désignation
Contenu

Carton original
Code EAN

Code EAN carton
Origine

— I
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

EISTEE Zum KA
LT AUFGIE:
SCHWARZTEE -

!'-:f/!RSICH

er
V frischer Geschmack

14066

Teekanne

CS Thé péche 18 sach.
45 G

10 ST

9001475032115
9001475632117
Osterreich

¢

Haecky Import AG
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